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Session 3

JU. 27 FEB. 2020  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 34 Élite Femenino -51 (EF51kg) DÍEZ GIMÉNEZ Eva María 21
FUERTES FERNÁNDEZ Laura 31 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOMEZ VILLEGAS
FERNÁNDEZ
CANTERO
BARRÓN
LÓPEZ

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 35 Élite Femenino -51 (EF51kg) GONZÁLEZ CÁCERES María 31
MORAZA HERNÁNDEZ Alicia 40

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS MATAMOROS
CANTERO
FERNÁNDEZ
LÓPEZ
BARRÓN

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 36 Élite Femenino -60 (EF60kg) RODRÍGUEZ VENEGAS Patricia 31
TIMOSHKINA Alina 25

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
BARRÓN
CANTERO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 37 Élite Femenino -60 (EF60kg) MARTÍN HINOJOSA Azahara 20
GONZÁLEZ TUDGE Melissa Noemí 31 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANTERO BARRÓN
LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
VILLEGAS

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 38 Élite Masculino -52 (EM52kg) MOLINA SALVADOR Martín 31
SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ Juan Carlos 33

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARRÓN LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
VILLEGAS
FERNÁNDEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 39 Élite Masculino -52 (EM52kg) BOUGHABA GÓMEZ Ángel Amin 25
EZZAIDANI BERRABHA Yazid 19 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LÓPEZ MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
VILLEGAS
FERNÁNDEZ
CANTERO

30:27
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 40 Élite Masculino -52 (EM52kg) CASTEJÓN HERNÁNDEZ Thomas Slavick 21
ESCOBAR MASCUÑANO Gabriel 36 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MATAMOROS VILLEGAS
FERNÁNDEZ
CANTERO
BARRÓN
LÓPEZ

24:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

Page 1 / 3

RING 1



2020 CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE CLUBES

Session Results

WWW.FEBOXEO.COM
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  JU. 27 FEB. 2020 21:11 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

JU. 27 FEB. 2020  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 41 Élite Masculino -63 (EM63kg) MAJOUTI OUALHADJ Saber 19
DOMÍNGUEZ BECERRA León Carlos 25 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOMEZ MATAMOROS
CANTERO
FERNÁNDEZ
LÓPEZ
BARRÓN

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

9 42 Élite Masculino -63 (EM63kg) FEREZ SALINAS Antonio 36
AMMARI ABDELLAOUI Radouane 38 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
BARRÓN
FERNÁNDEZ
CANTERO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 43 Élite Masculino -63 (EM63kg) GONZÁLEZ LUNA Marcos 40
ORTIZ BENEDI Javier 24

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNÁNDEZ BARRÓN
LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
CANTERO
GOMEZ

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 44 Élite Masculino -63 (EM63kg) RODRÍGUEZ CORDERO José Agustín 02
CHAOUI CHEFAI Zine Eddine 10 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANTERO LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
VILLEGAS
BARRÓN

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 45 Élite Masculino -69 (EM69kg) HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA David 17
LAROUI de los RÍOS Omar 36

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARRÓN MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
VILLEGAS
FERNÁNDEZ
LÓPEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 46 Élite Masculino -69 (EM69kg) DOCI Danut Constantin 22
NELSON McDONALD Charlie 05

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LÓPEZ GOMEZ
VILLEGAS
FERNÁNDEZ
CANTERO
MATAMOROS

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 47 Élite Masculino -69 (EM69kg) PARRA NAVARRO Miguel 36
SISSOKHO NDIAYE Youba 31 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MATAMOROS VILLEGAS
GOMEZ
CANTERO
FERNÁNDEZ
BARRÓN

24:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

15 48 Élite Masculino -69 (EM69kg) ANSÓTEGUI ROJAS David 40
HURTADO MARISCAL Víctor 10

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOMEZ FERNÁNDEZ
VILLEGAS
BARRÓN
CANTERO
LÓPEZ

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 49 Élite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) HAMLI Salaheddine 38
NIANG MBENGUE Bai Mor 09 BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS MATAMOROS
FERNÁNDEZ
CANTERO
LÓPEZ
BARRÓN

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

17 50 Élite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) CUADRADO ENTRENA Miguel 31
NAVALÓN MARTÍN Adrián 24

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNÁNDEZ BARRÓN
LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
CANTERO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 51 Élite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) KHARTOUTI Marouan El 05
COY BERNAL Pablo 33

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANTERO LÓPEZ
MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
VILLEGAS
BARRÓN

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

19 52 Élite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) SERRANO CASTAÑO José Luis 36
GARIBYAN Artem 14

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARRÓN MATAMOROS
GOMEZ
LÓPEZ
FERNÁNDEZ
VILLEGAS

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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